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BANK OF CHINA

WELCOME

Merchants supporting

Union Pay QR Payment
with is Logo

Open Bank of China
Mobile Banking App

Scan to Pay
Scan “Union USDdiscountMer
H “ ” X .
Click “Scan »
Pay QR Code
E G 83
| EAmEr »
0000100902744
382,610,170
0000100902755
26,505,901.35
100001100903419
285,383.78

#

To “Scanto Pay”

x ¥

< [DL-EdRE < [ClEESbE
° i) USDeliscountMer 2 [ Usbdiscountider &1 m u Ch you

fa) USDaiscountMer RBUTHE {7 10.00 USD

1. Input how

Fir uso =2 uso

- Pa}!ment ERAL T X |nput “Payment " lneed to pay

10.00 USD

[ USDdiscounther St

Successful 10.00 USD Password”
‘ N | ‘ 1

[m%=[=] 2. Click “Confirm”

hEiR B FRk 1 .?( 3
[= 1 2 3 4 5 6
4 5 5 7 8 9
7 8 5 o .
0 @



